Feb 1

Feb 4

Feb 7

Feb 11

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 21

Feb 21

Feb 22

Feb 27

Feb 28

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 6

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 7

Mar 12

Mar 14

Mar 18

Mar 20

Mar 25

2024/2025

Connally High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Varsity Boys CHS

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

7:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

10:00 AM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

11:00 AM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Crockett

vs Manor

vs Stony Point

@ Cedar Creek

vs Northeast Early College

vs Austin Texans Homeschool

vs LASA

vs Killeen Chaparral

vs Temple

@ John Jay

@ Geronimo Navarro

@ Floresville

@ Gonzales

@ Gonzales

@ Rudder

@ Lehman

@ Cedar Creek

@ Georgetown

vs Georgetown

@ Pflugerville

vs Pflugerville

vs Rockdale

Burger Center

CHS Baseball Stadium

CHS Baseball Stadium

Cedar Creek High School

CHS Baseball Stadium

CHS Baseball Stadium

CHS Baseball Stadium

CHS Baseball Stadium

CHS Baseball Stadium

Lehman High School

Lehman High School

Lehman High School

Cedar Creek High School

Georgetown HS

CHS Baseball Stadium

Pflugerville HS

CHS Baseball Stadium

CHS Baseball Stadium




Mar 28

Mar 29

Aprl

Apr 4

Apr 8

Apr 11

Apr 15

Apr 17

Apr 22

Apr 25

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs LASA

vs MaCallum

vs Eastview

@ Eastview

vs Elgin

@ Elgin

vs Hendrickson

@ Hendrickson

@ Weiss

vs Weiss

CHS Baseball Stadium

CHS Baseball Stadium

CHS Baseball Stadium

East View High School

CHS Baseball Stadium

Elgin High School

CHS Baseball Stadium

Hendrickson High School

Weiss High School

CHS Baseball Stadium




