

## 2024/2025

## Connally High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

## Varsity Boys CHS

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 1	10:00 AM	@ Crockett	Burger Center	
Feb 4	5:00 PM	vs Manor	CHS Baseball Stadium	
Feb 7	7:00 PM	vs Stony Point	CHS Baseball Stadium	
Feb 11	5:00 PM	@ Cedar Creek	Cedar Creek High School	
Feb 14	5:00 PM	vs Northeast Early College	CHS Baseball Stadium	
Feb 17	7:00 PM	vs Austin Texans Homeschool	CHS Baseball Stadium	
Feb 21	10:00 AM	vs LASA	CHS Baseball Stadium	
Feb 21	7:00 PM	vs Killeen Chaparral	CHS Baseball Stadium	
Feb 22	2:30 PM	vs Temple	CHS Baseball Stadium	
Feb 27	4:00 PM	@ John Jay		
Feb 28	11:00 AM	@ Geronimo Navarro		
Feb 28	1:30 PM	@ Floresville		
Mar 1	10:00 AM	@ Gonzales		
Mar 6	1:30 PM	@ Gonzales	Lehman High School	
Mar 6	4:00 PM	@ Rudder	Lehman High School	
Mar 7	11:00 AM	@ Lehman	Lehman High School	
Mar 7	6:30 PM	@ Cedar Creek	Cedar Creek High School	
Mar 12	7:00 PM	@ Georgetown	Georgetown HS	
Mar 14	7:00 PM	vs Georgetown	CHS Baseball Stadium	
Mar 18	7:00 PM	@ Pflugerville	Pflugerville HS	
Mar 20	7:00 PM	vs Pflugerville	CHS Baseball Stadium	
Mar 25	7:00 PM	vs Rockdale	CHS Baseball Stadium	

Mar 28	5:00 PM	vs LASA	CHS Baseball Stadium
Mar 29	12:00 PM	vs MaCallum	CHS Baseball Stadium
Apr 1	7:00 PM	vs Eastview	CHS Baseball Stadium
Apr 4	7:00 PM	@ Eastview	East View High School
Apr 8	7:00 PM	vs Elgin	CHS Baseball Stadium
Apr 11	7:00 PM	@ Elgin	Elgin High School
Apr 15	7:00 PM	vs Hendrickson	CHS Baseball Stadium
Apr 17	7:00 PM	@ Hendrickson	Hendrickson High School
Apr 22	7:00 PM	@ Weiss	Weiss High School
Apr 25	7:00 PM	vs Weiss	CHS Baseball Stadium